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Diane B

Brendel, Diane [Diane.Brendel@mallinckrodt.com]
1/306/2014 11:02:04 AM
Wessler, Michael [Michael.Wessler@mallinckrodt.com]; James Giroux [jgiroux@wilsondow.com]; Horton, DJ
[David.Horton2@mallinckrodt.com]
McDonald, Nick [Nick.McDonald@mallinckrodt.com]; Jason Hecker [jhecker@wilsondow.com]; Tim Wolfe
[twolfe@wilsondow.com]; Falcone, Melissa M [Melissa.Falcone@mallinckrodt.com]
RE: General Session Scenarios
ents: 14006 _Mallinckrodt 795 Launch_Scenario Scripts_vla MW edits DB edits.docx

ere these are going. A few comments from me in the attached.

rendel

314.654.3325 (office)

From: Wessler, Michael

Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2014 8:56 AM

To: James Giroux; Horton, DJ

Cc: McDonald, Nick; Jason Hecker; Tim Wolfe; Brendel, Diane; Falcone, Melissa M
Subject: RE: General Session Scenarios

Nice work...please see my recommendations/comments. Melissa/Diane please weigh ...

Mike

From: James Giroux [mailto:jgiroux@wilsondow.com]
Sent: Wednesday, January 29, 2014 4:48 PM

To: Horton, DJ; Wessler, Michael

Cc: McDonald, Nick; Jason Hecker; Tim Wolfe
Subject: General Session Scenarios

DJ, Mike and Nick,

We have attached the first full script of the first 2 Theater Scenarios for your review. Once you have had a
chance to absorb and converse, we are standing by to complete the other two and then send to the entire
team.

Please do not hesitate to reach out to us with any questions.

Thank you.

James

R B
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